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Offseason

Wed Feb 28 12:45pm ET

Heywood Conference

Title IX Champs Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Joe Mama 13 7 0 0.650 10-6 10-6 3632.10 3241.20 3111.10

The J'ger Bombs 12 8 0 0.600 10-6 10-6 3819.20 3480.80 3177.60

The Infamous Chris 11 9 0 0.550 9-7 9-7 3573.50 3481.10 3076.70

Master Bateser 11 9 0 0.550 8-8 8-8 3298.80 3241.40 2825.00

Wolverine 11 9 0 0.550 8-8 8-8 3261.80 3404.70 2768.40

Cole's Team TBD 10 10 0 0.500 9-7 9-7 3288.70 3259.60 2812.40

Sandusky Power Shower 7 13 0 0.350 6-10 6-10 3079.70 3306.00 2663.70

Talk to me Goose 6 14 0 0.300 4-12 4-12 3221.20 3710.70 2685.50

Total Points
The J'ger Bombs 3177.60

Joe Mama 3111.10

The Infamous Chris 3076.70

Master Bateser 2825.00

Cole's Team TBD 2812.40

Wolverine 2768.40

Talk to me Goose 2685.50

Sandusky Power Shower 2663.70
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Juhblowme Conference

#METOO Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Peach Liquor 13 7 0 0.650 11-5 11-5 3886.30 3409.40 3382.30

Coral's Cool Cats 13 7 0 0.650 10-6 10-6 3746.60 3178.10 3176.80

T.A.N 12 8 0 0.600 9-7 9-7 3469.90 3413.20 2881.60

Suq Madiq 11 9 0 0.550 9-7 9-7 3561.80 3262.80 3033.40

Millerbruin 9 11 0 0.450 7-9 7-9 3277.40 3379.90 2912.70

Lee Update Your Team Name Douche 8 12 0 0.400 8-8 8-8 3105.80 3603.50 2639.80

The Michigan Difference 7 13 0 0.350 6-10 6-10 3198.10 3595.10 2739.60

Rollin with Mahomies 6 14 0 0.300 4-12 4-12 3130.60 3584.00 2604.00

Total Points
Peach Liquor 3382.30

Coral's Cool Cats 3176.80

Suq Madiq 3033.40

Millerbruin 2912.70

T.A.N 2881.60

The Michigan Difference 2739.60

Lee Update Your Team Name Douche 2639.80

Rollin with Mahomies 2604.00
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